Freie Pistole - Juniorenklasse A mannlich (2.20.40) — Qualifikation

Haendorf Platz 14

Platz LV Mannschaft Summe
1 SB Ortenberger SGes 1559 1586
Marco Wuller 507
Robin Walter 550
Nils Strubel 529
2 OP SG 1898 Thumsenreuth 1583
Jan-Hendrik Waldvogt 519
Nick Ruf} 520
Simon Weil} 544
3 TH Scharfschitzenverein Heyerode 1900 1556
Nicolas Heiko Braun 527
Kevin Loos 507
Jonathan Mader 522
4 BY  Kgl. priv. HSG Miinchen 1406 1544
Aleksandar Todorov 537
Elliot Herrmann 498
Kilian Gruber 509
5 WT SSV Leingarten 1531
Marius Hotzel 516
Frederik Jung 501
Max Brenner 514
6 HS SV St. Hubertus Klein-Welzheim 1527
Niklas Buhre 499
Soren Korn 513
Florian Peter 515
7 BR SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1516
Glenn-Niklas Simmank 507
Oliver Fahs 489
Patrick Kiihne 520

8 PF PSV Kaiserslautern 1513
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Sven Bjorn Westphal
Stefan Max Holl

Til Andre Hasenstab
SV Essel

Leon Greve

Fabian Scheidler
Robin van Dam

Priv. SSG zu Oschatz
Niklas Brade
Johannes Hohne
Fernando Jiménez Gonzalez
SV Otersen

Timon Bothe

Jan Luca Karstedt
Yannik Steinkamp
Kgl. priv. SG Burgau
Michael Holderried
Daniel Schlaier

Simon Rogg
Germania 1863 Eibelstadt
Tobias Meyer

Florian Westermann
Kilian Herget

SV Haendorf

Timon Cordes

David Beider

Finn Meier

SpSch Hiltrup

André Kornmaier
Simon Schwaer
Manuel Tromer

SV Harsefeld 1903
Thilo Wehr

502
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494
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495
502
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505
477
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492
439

507
504
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480
436
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1495
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1440

1424

1386



17 BY

Steffen Hauschild

Nils Schnoor

SV Eichenlaub Stammham
Paul Frohlich

Sebastian Badmann

Moritz Kleesattel

467
452

500
512
359

1371



